LC22 Series Capacitance Fuel Tank Level Sensors/Probes
(Cut off probe by customers is available!)
Characters:
☆Accuracy: ≤±0.5%F.S.
☆High stability and reliability
☆High resolution up to 1 mm
☆Precise linear and temperature compensation
☆ ZERO and RANGE self- calibration

Assemble the rubber cover before assembling the bottom plug
Ⅴ. Part Number Selection Table:
Ⅵ. Order Information
001 0-100mm 009 0-900mm
002 0-200mm 010 0-1000mm
003 0-300mm 011 0-1100mm
004 0-400mm 012 0-1200mm
005 0-500mm 013 0-1300mm
006 0-600m 014 0-1400mm
007 0-700mm 015 0-1500mm
008 0-800mm X By customized
Selection
P/N LC22 E5 4 015 2 D S39 000 0
Signal Output
E5=4-20 mA(2 wires)
E6=0-5 V(3 wires)
E7=0-10 V (3 wire)
E11= RS485 MODBUS RTU
E12=RS232 MODBUS RTU
Process
connection
4=5 holes SAE flanges
X=Customized
Level Range Pls select from the Part Number Selection Table
Measured
Medium
1=Water 2=Gasoline
3=Diesel 4=other liquids by customized
Probe Diameter D=18.8mm (standard type)
Power Supply
S5=12V DC(for E11/E12) S6=5V DC (for E11/E12)
S39=10-32 V DC (for E5/E6) S30=15-28V DC (for E5/E6/E7)
Cable Length 000=Non-Cable 001= Cable 0.6m X= By Customized
Working Pressure 0=Atmosphere Pressure X=Max 6 bar